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JEMEZ MOUNTAINS ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC. 

ADVICE NOTICE NO. 22 September 1, 1982 

NEW MEXICO PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

Jemez Mountains Electric Cooperative, Inc. hereby gives notice to the 

public and the Commission of the filing and publishing of the following 

changes in tariff schedules which are attached hereto: 

NMPSC 
Sheet No. 

152 
153 
154 
155 
156 
157 
158 
159 
160 

Title of Sheet 

Table of Contents-Rates 
GS-General Services 
CS-Commerical Service 
L-Large Power Service 
LP-12-Large Power Service (Contract) 
LP-20-Large Power Service (Contract) 
CE-Municipal Service 
LS-Lighting Service-Security 
SL-Lighting Service-Municipal 

Cancelling 
NMPSC 
Sheet No. 

143 
144 
145 
146 
147 
148 
149 
150 
151 

Date 
Effective* 

9-1-82 
9-1-82 
9-1-82 
9-1-82 
9-1-82 
9-1-82 
9-1-82 
9-1-82 
9-1-82 

Jemez Mountains Electric Cooperative, Inc. 

By: 

One of its Attorneys 

*Case No. 1717 


