JEMEZ MOUNTAINS ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.

ADVICE NOTICE NO. 22

September 1, 1982

NEW MEXICO PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO

Jemez Mountains Electric Cooperative, Inc. hereby gives notice to the public and the Commission of the filing and publishing of the following changes in tariff schedules which are attached hereto:

NMPSC Sheet No	. Title of Sheet	Cancelling NMPSC Sheet No.	Date Effective*
152	Table of Contents-Rates	143	9-1-82
153	GS-General Services	144	9-1-82
154	CS-Commerical Service	145	9-1-82
155	L-Large Power Service	146	9-1-82
156	LP-12-Large Power Service (Contract)	147	9-1-82
157	LP-20-Large Power Service (Contract)	148	9-1-82
158	CE-Municipal Service	149	9-1-82
159	LS-Lighting Service-Security	150	9-1-82
160	SL-Lighting Service-Municipal	151	9-1-82

Jemez Mountains Electric Cooperative, Inc.

y: _//

One of its Attorneys

*Case No. 1717

SEP 1 1982